
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop prior to the scheduled time.

Salt Rock

Location Stop Time Trip Name
HOLIDAY PARK 6:50 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

212 CAMPFIRE RD 6:51 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

827 HOLIDAY PARK RD 6:51 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

220 CAMPFIRE RD 6:52 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

ROBIN LN & Route 10 6:54 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5218 RT 10 6:55 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5190 RT 10 6:56 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5157 ROUTE 10 6:57 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5161A ROUTE 10 6:57 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5166 RT 10 6:57 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5235 ROUTE 10 7:00 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5270 ST RT 10 7:01 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5277 ST RT 10 7:01 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5277 RT 10 7:02 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5305 ST RT 10 7:02 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5456 A MERRITTS CREEK RD 7:04 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

MERRITT CRK Turn Around 7:04 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5456 A MERRITTS CREEK RD 7:05 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5449 MERRITT CREEK 7:05 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5442 MERRITTS CREEK RD 7:05 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

211 A MERRITTS CREEK RD 7:06 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

Merritt Creek Rd & Berry Branch RD 7:06 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5315 STATE ROUTE 10 7:07 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5350 B STATE RT 10 7:08 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5369 RT 10 7:09 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5370 ST RT 10 7:09 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5466 WV-10 7:09 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5302 HINCHMAN BEND RD 7:10 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

2975 HINCHMAN BEND RD 7:11 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5310 ROACH RD 7:11 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5010 Roach Road 7:11 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

3416 A ROACH RD 7:19 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

3523 HINCHMAN BEND RD 7:19 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

Hinchman Bend Rd & MCCOMAS RD Turn Around 7:20 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

Roach Road & Colonial Farm 7:20 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

Country Rd & Hinchman Bend Rd 7:23 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5302 HINCHMAN BEND RD 7:23 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5309 HINCHMAN BEND RD 7:23 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5315 HINCHMAN BEND RD 7:23 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

5449 STATE RT 10 7:24 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

RT 10 & Gill Street 7:25 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

Salt Rock Elementary 7:26 am 747-2AM, Salt Rock

Route 10 & Blooming Dale Church 6:45 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

Hickory Ridge RD Turnrond 7:00 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

5871 Hickory Ridge RD 7:02 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

5660 HICKORY RIDGE RD 7:05 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

5687 HICKORY RIDGE RD 7:05 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

5645 HICKORY RIDGE RD 7:06 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

253 HICKORY RIDGE RD 7:07 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

256 HICKORY RIDGE RD 7:10 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

UPPER HEATH CREEK RD 7:11 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

Upper Heath Creek RD & WALTER PRICE RD 7:14 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

8/9/2018



Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop prior to the scheduled time.

Upper Heath Creek RD Turn Around 7:15 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

5441 UPPER HEATH CREEK RD 7:16 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

5292 HALE BRANCH RD 7:22 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

5410 HALE BRANCH RD 7:23 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

HALE BRANCH RD Turn Around 7:24 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

Salt Rock Elementary 7:41 am 756-2AM, Salt Rock

759 Raccoon Creek Rd Turnaround 6:50 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

800 Raccoon Creek Rd 6:51 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

RACCOON CREEK RD 6:56 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

910 RACCOON CREEK RD 6:57 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

826 RACCOON CREEK RD 6:58 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

798 RACCOON CREEK RD 6:59 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

948 RACCOON CREEK RD 6:59 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1005 RACCOON CREEK RD 7:00 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

989 RACCOON CREEK RD 7:01 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1048 RACCOON CREEK RD 7:01 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1112 RACCOON CREEK RD 7:01 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1057 RACCOON CREEK RD 7:02 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1087 RACCOON CREEK RD 7:03 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1112 RACCOON CREEK RD 7:04 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

RACCOON CREEK RD & Beach Fork RD 7:04 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1152 RACCOON CREEK ROAD 7:06 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1152 RACOON CREEK RD 7:07 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1229 BOWEN CREEK RD 7:14 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1242 BOWEN CREEK RD 7:15 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1236 BOWEN CREEK ROAD 7:15 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1263 BOWEN CREEK ROAD 7:15 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1262 BOWEN CREEK RD 7:16 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1280 BOWEN CREEK 7:17 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1312 BOWEN CREEK RD 7:21 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1360 BOWEN CREEK RD 7:25 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1441 MADISON CREEK RD 7:30 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1444A MADISON CREEK RD 7:30 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1465 MADISON CREEK RD 7:31 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

Madison 7:32 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1481 MADISON CREEK RD 7:32 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

Madison Creek Rd & Long Branch Rd 7:32 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1518 MADISON CREEK RD 7:33 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1563 MADISON CREEK RD 7:35 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

Madison Creek Rd & HATFIELD HILL 7:35 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

1541 A MADISON CREEK RD 7:36 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

6102 MADISON CREEK RD 7:36 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

MADISON CREEK RD & ROSS RD 7:37 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

5971 MADISON CREEK ROAD 7:39 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

MADISON CRK & REUBEN BRAN 7:39 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

2771 Madison Creek Rd 7:40 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

5989 MADISON CREEK RD 7:40 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

5823 B MADISON CREEK RD 7:41 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

5616 MADISON CREEK RD 7:43 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

Madison Creek Rd & Lyle Branch 7:44 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

Salt Rock Elementary 7:44 am 759-1AM, Salt Rock

4721 TRACE CREEK RD 6:53 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4876 TRACE CREEK LFT FK 6:55 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4954 TRACE CREEK RD 6:56 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

5000 TRACE CREEK RD 6:56 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4700 MCCOMAS RD 6:57 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

8/9/2018



Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop prior to the scheduled time.

4317 MCCOMAS RD 6:58 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

23 UPPER TOMS CK 7:00 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

BLEDSOE HOLW & Upper Toms Creek RD 7:02 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4896 1/2 UPPER TOMS CK RD 7:04 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

23 UPPER TOMS CR 7:07 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

3950 MCCOMAS ROAD 7:09 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

3801 MCCOMAS RD 7:10 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

3887 MCCOMAS RD 7:10 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

3898 MCCOMAS RD 7:10 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

478 MCCOMAS RD 7:11 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

3581 MCCOMAS RD 7:11 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

3942A CAVILL CREEK RD 7:15 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4155 CAVILL CREEK 7:17 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

Cavill Creek RD 7:18 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

5022 FUDGES CREEK RD 7:22 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

FUDGES CREEK RD & WEAVERS RD 7:23 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4631 FUDGES CREEK RD 7:25 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4492 TRACE CREEK ROAD 7:27 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

Tyler Creek RD & Church Turn Around 7:27 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4561 A TYLER CREEK RD 7:28 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4561 A TYLER CREEK RD 7:28 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4640 A TYLER CREEK RD 7:28 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4637A TYLER CREEK RD 7:28 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4695 TYLER CREEK RD 7:29 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4745 TYLER CREEK RD 7:29 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4776 TYLER CREEK RD 7:29 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

4893 TYLER CREEK ROAD 7:30 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

Tyler Creek Rd & Oak Dr 7:31 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

Tyler Creek RD & TYLER HTS 7:31 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

5180 TYLER CREEK RD 7:32 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

707 MCCOMAS RD 7:33 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

5449 MCCOMAS RD 7:34 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

Route 10 & Churchhill Ln 7:34 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

5580 ST RT 10 7:35 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

Salt Rock Elementary 7:36 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

Hickory Ridge RD Bus Storage 7:52 am 773-2AM, Salt Rock

Dog Fork Turn Around 7:04 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

6440 MADISON CREEK RD 7:04 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

6302 MADISON CREEK 7:06 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

6307 MADISON CREEK ROAD 7:06 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

6299 MADISON CREEK RD 7:07 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

6144 1/2 SMITH CREEK RD 7:10 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

6259 SMITH CREEK RD 7:10 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

6144 SMITH CREEK DR 7:11 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

381 SMITH CREEK RD 7:11 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

6339 SMITH CREEK RD 7:11 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

Smith Creek Turn Around 7:14 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

6065 RIGHT FORK SMITH CR RD 7:15 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

RIGHT FORK SMITH CRK (Turn Around) 7:15 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

6065 RT FK SMITH CREEK RD 7:15 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

3 DEXTER RD SMITH CR 7:17 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

5689 SMITH CREEK RD 7:19 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

5599 SMITH CREEK RD 7:20 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

5673 SMITH CREEK RD 7:20 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

SMITH CREEK ROAD 7:20 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

5541 Smith Creek RD 7:21 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

8/9/2018



Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop prior to the scheduled time.

SMITH CREEK RD 7:21 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

5365 SMITH CREEK 7:22 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

5367 ROUTE 10 APT 7:23 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

5450 STATE ROUTE 10 7:27 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

CHILDERS LN & Route 10 7:28 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

GILL ST & Route 10 7:28 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

Route 10 & GILL ST 7:28 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

Route 10 & GUYAN RIVER RD 7:28 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

Salt Rock Elementary 7:29 am 774-2AM, Salt Rock

8/9/2018


